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Super adjustable linear bearing

LMES series-LMES30LMES30UU

oooo: Shaft diameter (mm) 0

model
No seald]

seal upd

Number of ball
columnstd

Weight (g)0
Size (mm)0O
D10
L+ 0.20

L1+ 0.20

Koy

L2 minO
Inner circle diameter
Diameter (mm)O
Tolerance (u m)O
Basic rated loadU
Dynamic load C (N)O

Static load Co (N)O

30

LMES30

LMES30U
U

6

185

47
68
51.8

1.9

30

+11/0

4710

2800
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